A15ww35

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bi	isiness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100270040181

03/10/15--01032--026 **113.75

15 BAY 10 PH 1:1

And

MAY 14 2015

R. WHITE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 29, 2015

MICHAEL CARRABS 4095 STATE RD 7 STE L-106 WELLINGTON, FL 33449

SUBJECT: PALM BEACH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT GROUP LP

Ref. Number: A15000000035

We have received your document for PALM BEACH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT GROUP LP and your check(s) totaling \$113.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 015A00008818

RECEIVED
15 HAY 13 PH I2: 23
UEDATABLIT OF STATE
THAT SHE FLOW GRAINS



March 31, 2015

MICHAEL CARRABS 4095 STATE RD 7 STE L-106 WELLINGTON, FL 33449

SUBJECT: PALM BEACH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT GROUP LP

Ref. Number: A15000000035

We have received your document for PALM BEACH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT GROUP LP and your check(s) totaling \$113.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please print the name of the entity on the top of page 1.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 715A00006373



COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PALM BEACH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT GROUP LLP
Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all cor	respondence concerni	ng this n	natter to:		
M	ICHAEL CARRABS				
	Contact Person		· · · · · ·		
	Firm/Company				
4095 ST	ATE ROAD 7 SUITE	E L-106			
	Address				
WELLINGTON, FL 33449					
,	City, State and Zip Code				
DOMENICA.CARRABS@GMAIL.VOM					
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual	report not	tification)		
For further informat	ion concerning this m	atter, ple	ease call:		
DOMENIC	CA CARRABS	at (331-9219	
Name of Contr	act Person	A	rea Code and Da	sytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:			
\$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status		5.00 Filing Fee ertified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRES	SS:		MAILING	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section			Registration Section		
Division of Corpora	tions		Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	itor Cirolo		P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallaha		i allallassec	J, I'L J2J17		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILLED

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO 15 MAY 10 PM 1: 42 CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

		_	ALBOYCES COOS CARE	_
\mathcal{O}_{\bullet}		$\overline{\mathbf{D}}_{\mathbf{a}}$	MALICHIMOSILY LUNIUM	\mathcal{O}
PALM	15/EACH	YONDISETY!	MANAGEMENT GROUP L	. r
1 7 -7 1 (12011-11	I KON GICT	THE TOWN OF THE POPULATION OF	

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department'of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Flo limited liability limited partnership, whose certific JANUARY 13, 2015, assigned Flor	ate was filed	with the Florida Departm	ent of State on
adopts the following certificate of amendment to i			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the linere:	mited partner	ship or limited liability lin	uited partnership
New name must be distinguisha	able and contain	n an acceptable suffix.	
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnershi Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: L			or LLLP.
B. If amending mailing address and/or princip principal office address here:	al office add	lress, <u>enter new mailing</u>	address and/or
New Principal Office Address:			
(Must be STREET address)			
New Mailing Address:			
(May be post office box)			
C. If amending the registered agent and/or register	red office add	lress on our records, enter	the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered office			
Name of New Registered Agent:	****		<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	Enton	Florida street address	
	Enter		
	City	, Florida Zip Co	 de

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

or removed	from our records:		
<u>itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
4R	PAUL CALANDRA	4095 STATE ROAD 7 SUITE L106 WELLINGTON, FL 33449	☐ Add ☑ Remove
MRS_	DOMENICA CARRABS	4095 STATE ROAD 7 SUITE L106 WELLINGTON, FL 33449	_ Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remov

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

,	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after thate.)	MARCH 1, 2015 MAY - 10 · Ze the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of
ignature(s) of a general partner or all general p	<u>artners*:</u>
*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election state then adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership".	ement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sig
ignature(s) of all new or dissociating general pa	rtner(s), if any:
de Co	MICHAEZ CARRAGS
M hum	
Men	DOMENICA CARRAGO
iling Fee: \$52.50	
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75	